Amount

1 SP Silicon Power DDR5 32GB 5600MHz CL46 1.1V SODIMM
Laptop Notebook PC Computer RAM Memory Module
(SU032GBSVU560F02IN) | B0FN41VTSZ (
FIN-SU032GBSVU560F02IN ) 
HSN:84717090

₹6,355.08 1 ₹6,355.08 18% IGST ₹1,143.92 ₹7,499.00

TOTAL: ₹1,143.92 ₹7,499.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11118ZcqVYqN4TbiM9d0mn9El

Date & Time: 10/10/2025, 02:14:40
hrs Invoice Value: 

7,499.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 2Bjk7RJ1oFBsubewBbSC
Date & Time: